Hermon: WIN #022877.00 Highways Intersection Improvements. Located at the intersection of

Administrative Modification 1

Coldbrook Road, Odlin Road and Emerson Mill Road. BACTS Sponsored.

PE: $15,000
ROW: | $500
CON: | $171,582
CE: $15,000
Other: | SO
Totals:

Federal
STP
Local

State

$161,666
$20,208
$20,208

$202,082

SO
$1,140
$1,140

$2,280

$62,155
$6,629
$6,629

$75,414

$49,755
$6,219
$6,219

$62,414

$49,755
$6,219
$6,219

$62,194

S0
S0
S0
S0




