Administrative Modification 1

Hermon: WIN #022877.00 Highways Intersection Improvements. Located at the intersection of Coldbrook Road, Odlin Road and Emerson Mill Road. BACTS Sponsored.

PE:	\$15,000	Federal STP	\$161,666	\$0	\$62,155	\$49,755	\$49,755	\$0
ROW:	\$500	Local	\$20,208	\$1,140	\$6,629	\$6,219	\$6,219	\$0
CON:	\$171,582							
CE:	\$15,000	State	\$20,208	\$1,140	\$6,629	\$6,219	\$6,219	\$0
Other:	\$0							
	Totals:		\$202,082	\$2,280	\$75,414	\$62,414	\$62,194	\$0